SCHEDULE

(UPDATED 6/11)

CHRIST THE SAVIOR MUSIC SYMPOSIUM — 2025

Wednesday, June 11t (Travel Day)

6:00 — 9:00pm:
8:00pm:

Thursday, June 12t
8:15am:

9:00am:

10:30am:

12:00pm:

1:00 — 2:30pm:
2:30-3:45pm:
3:45pm — 4:00pm:
4:00-5:30pm:
5:30-6:45pm:
6:45-7:30pm:
Dinner is on_your own.

Friday, June 13t
8:15am:

9:00am:
10:00-11:30am:
12:30pm:
1:30-2:30pm:
2:30pm:

5:30pm:

7:30pm:

Saturday, June 14h
9:00am:

11:30am:

12:00pm:

Registration - Introductions - Cookout at the Parish
Initial Rehearsal (Nave)

Breakfast in the Parish Hall (Church opens at 8am)
Keynote Address by Kurt Sander

Breakout Sessions (Typicon II / Musicianship I)
Lunch in the Parish Hall

Harmonizing Tones (PF)

Rehearsal

Break

Breakout Sessions (Typicon I / Composition)
Rehearsal

Roundtable Discussion

.. See list of restaurants in the area for more information

Breakfast in the Parish Hall (Church opens at 8am)

Lecture “Cultivating Taste” — Irina du Quenoy

Rehearsal

Lunch in the Parish Hall

Breakout Session: Typicon / Musicianship

Rehearsal / Workshop on Antiphonal Singing / Reading (Canonarchal)
Vespers / Matins

Dinner in the Parish Hall

Hours / Divine Liturgy
Wrap-up / Lunch
Trip to the Monastery with Performance in the New Church

Note: Participants will be free by noon to return to your home parishes for Sunday services. Anyone

who wishes to stay through Sunday at Christ the Savior and chant is welcome and encouraged to do so.

visit ctsms.net for additional information




