SCHEDULE

(UPDATED 6/11)

CHRIST THE SAVIOR MUSIC SYMPOSIUM – 2025

Wednesday, June 11th (Travel Day)

6:00 – 9:00pm:	Registration - Introductions - Cookout at the Parish
8:00pm:	Initial Rehearsal (Nave)

Thursday, June 12th

8:15am:	Breakfast in the Parish Hall (Church opens at 8am)	
9:00am:	Keynote Address by Kurt Sander	
10:30am:	Breakout Sessions (Typicon II / Musicianship I)	
12:00pm:	Lunch in the Parish Hall	
1:00 – 2:30pm:	Harmonizing Tones (PF)	
2:30-3:45pm:	Rehearsal	
3:45pm – 4:00pm:	Break	
4:00-5:30pm:	Breakout Sessions (Typicon I / Composition)	
5:30-6:45pm:	Rehearsal	
6:45-7:30pm:	Roundtable Discussion	
Dinner is on your own see list of restaurants in the area for more information		

Friday, June 13th

8:15am:	Breakfast in the Parish Hall (Church opens at 8am)
9:00am:	Lecture "Cultivating Taste" – Irina du Quenoy
10:00-11:30am:	Rehearsal
12:30pm:	Lunch in the Parish Hall
1:30-2:30pm:	Breakout Session: Typicon / Musicianship
2:30pm:	Rehearsal / Workshop on Antiphonal Singing / Reading (Canonarchal)
5:30pm:	Vespers / Matins
7:30pm:	Dinner in the Parish Hall

Saturday, June 14th

9:00am:	Hours / Divine Liturgy
11:30am:	Wrap-up / Lunch
12:00pm:	Trip to the Monastery with Performance in the New Church

Note: Participants will be free by noon to return to your home parishes for Sunday services. Anyone who wishes to stay through Sunday at Christ the Savior and chant is welcome and encouraged to do so.

visit ctsms.net for additional information